
 

 

 

 
Montag 

Echt. Gut. Essen. 

Speiseplan vom 13.05. bis 17.05.2024 

 
Maultaschen geröstet 

mit Ei und Zwiebeln 
dazu Kartoffelsalat 

 
 
 
6,95 € 

 
 
 

Dienstag 
 

 

 
Mittwoch 

 

 
Donnerstag 

 

 

 
Freitag 

Pilzragout 

  mit hausgem. Semmelkloß 

   
 

 

 Fränk.Schäufele 

mit Sauerkraut 

und Kloß5 

 
 

Steir.Cordon bleu 

(roh.Schinken, Bergkäse) 

dazu Pommes 

 

 

Fränk.Spargel 
mit Sauce Hollandaise 

und Kartoffeln 
 
 

 

6,95 € 

 

9,95 € 

 

8,95 € 

 

9,95 € 


